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Every product in this brochure is  
part of the Senator Xpress Programme,  
available to ship in 7–10 days.  
All other alternate finishes are available  
on standard lead times.

These products have been chosen  
for versatility, popularity and are  
suitable for a wide range of applications, 
without compromise.

Whether you’re furnishing a new office, 
café, conference room, or breakout  
space — the Senator Xpress Programme  
gives you what you need, when you  
need it.

Exactly what you  
need but quicker...

52 / Multi-purpose
54 /	 Adapt Wall
56 /	 Mote and Talon
60 /	 HideAway

The Senator Group works to maintain significant inventories to support our Xpress Programmes. All products 
that are in stock will ship in 7-10 days. Should our inventories be depleted we will provide most prompt ship date 
possible. The Senator Group’s Xpress Programme is limited to only models and finishes listed. Our 7-10 day Xpress 
goal begins once a clean and complete order has been accepted and entered and any and all business terms 
have been satisfied. All Senator Group related business terms and conditions apply. Products are listed with 
maximum available purchases for a given project. The splitting of orders to circumvent maximum quantities will 
not be allowed. Please contact your Senator Group Dealer or representative to request expedited larger quantity 
purchases outside of this Programme.
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Through the use of advanced knit technology, we’ve married 
a complex structure of high performance yarns with softer, 
more tactile melange yarns, to not only create a unique and 
contemporary design but to bring additional strength, support, 
and breathability to i-Workchair 2.0.

Utilising a new generation of synchronised tilt action, 
i-Workchair 2.0 mirrors the body’s natural pivot points, 
providing a seamless transition between task focused 
work, and more relaxed, reclined postures.

i-Workchair 2.0

Features Finishes

WRKN140MF 
Multifunctional Arms

Dimensions: 
OW: 660mm
OH: 1005-1115mm
OD: 760mm
SW: 500mm
SD: 400-460mm
SH: 440-565mm
AH: 145-240mm

•	5 Star base

•	50mm” Hard wheel castors

•	Synchronised mechanism with tension 		
	 adjustment and back locking function  
	 in 3 positions

•	Dual density seat foam

•	60mm Seat depth adjustment

•	Technical outer fabric back

•	3D Technical knit fabric inner back  
	 with 3D cut perforated foam core

•	Aluminium back frame

•	80mm Adjustable lumbar support

•	Height adjustable arms with  
	 multifunction arm pad

•	Back pivot buffers

Technical Knit Back

Coordinated Woven Seat Pad

Plastic Finish

Frame Finish

Onyx

Black

Onyx

Black

Senator / Xpress Seating / i-Workchair 2.0

For finishes go to page 74.
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Senator / Xpress

Features Finishes

• �Graphite or Black components with 
self supporting mesh available in six  
colour options.

• Adjustable lumbar (70mm).

• �Dynamic synchronised mechanism with  
rapid tension and back locking function  
in 5 positions, including locking upright.

• Multiple arm options available.

• 150kg weight capacity.

• 65mm hard wheel castors.

• Seat depth adjustment (60mm).

Designed using flexible, durable and sustainable materials that 
respond to your movements. Ousby is an organically shaped 
seating range that provides comfort and support throughout 
the day, whatever the task.

Offering a contoured mesh back, Ousby features an adjustable 
integrated lumbar as standard. Its multi-functional arms 
accommodate varied tasks and user preferences. Ousby 
also features a dynamic synchronised mechanism with quick 
tension adjustment and back locking in 5 positions.

Ousby

Mesh ColourFrame Finish

BlackBlack

Seating / Ousby

OUS2740 
No Arms

OUS2740HA 
Height Adjustable Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 1020 - 1135mm
SH: 445 - 560mm
OW: 700mm
SW: 470mm
OD: 665mm
SD: 485mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 1020 - 1135mm
SH: 445 - 560mm
OW: 700mm
SW: 470mm
OD: 665mm
SD: 485mm
AH: 180 - 280mm

For finishes go to page 74.

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Senator / Xpress

Features Finishes

•	Graphite components with Light Grey or Black 
	 back and arms.

•	� Weight controlled synchronised mechanism  
with travel limitation in 4 steps, including locking 
upright

•	� Integrated flexible back membrane.

•	Back height adjustment (70mm).

•	Contrasting mesh side panels on the seat 
	 and back, with a complementary coloured  
	 back insert.

•	Seat depth adjustment (60mm).

•	65mm hard wheel castors.

Freeflex provides a clever and adaptable solution to support 
the user’s movements in their working environment. Flexibility 
is central to the design of Freeflex, giving the user the 
freedom to make simple adjustments to the seat height, 
seat depth and back height to achieve ultimate comfort.

In designing Freeflex, special attention was paid to the user’s 
natural pivot points, where they flex and where they don’t. This 
inspired the development of a dynamic weight balancing tilting 
action along with an articulated flexing back that intuitively 
encourages movement, while providing proper support in 
all positions.

Freeflex

Mesh Side Panels

Fog Carbon

Back Insert Plastic

Carbon Brushed

Arm / Back Finishes

Components / Base Finish

Black Light Grey

Graphite

Seating / Freeflex

FLX740 
No Arms

FLX740HA 
Height Adjustable Arms

Dimensions: 
OW: 690mm
SW: 485mm
BH: 500-570mm
OD: 690mm
SD: 420-480mm
SH: 450-565mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 690mm
SW: 485mm
AH:160-260mm
BH: 500-570mm
OD: 690mm
SD: 420-480mm
SH: 450-565mm

For finishes go to page 75.

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Senator / Xpress

Features Finishes

Freeflex Black

Mesh Side Panels

Carbon

Back Insert Plastic

Carbon

Arm / Back Finishes

Components / 
Base Finish

Black

Graphite

Seating / Freeflex

For finishes go to page 75.

FLX2640HA 
Height Adjustable Arms

Dimensions: 
OW: 690mm
SW: 485mm
AH:160-260mm
BH: 500-570mm
OD: 690mm
SD: 420-480mm
SH: 450-565mm

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

•	Black components with Black back 
	 and arms.

•	� Weight controlled synchronised 
mechanism with travel limitation  
in 4 steps, including locking upright

•	� Integrated flexible back membrane.

•	Back height adjustment (70mm).

•	Seat depth adjustment (60mm).

•	65mm hard wheel castors.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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In designing Freeflex Mesh, special attention was paid 
to the user’s natural pivot points, where they flex and 
where they don’t.

This inspired the development of a dynamic weight 
balancing tilting action along with a 3D Self Supporting 
Mesh back that intuitively encourages movement, 
while providing support in all positions.

Freeflex Mesh
Senator / Xpress Seating / Freeflex Mesh

Features Finishes

• 65mm Hard wheel castors.

• Stool height gas lift and adjustable foot ring.

• �Weight controlled synchronised mechanism  
with travel limitation in four steps, including  
locking upright.

• Seat depth adjustment (60mm).

• 3D self-supporting mesh back.

• Width and height adjustable arms

• Adjustable lumbar support

Arm / Back Finishes

Components / 
Base Finish

Black

Mesh Colours

Fog Carbon Black

For finishes go to page 75.

FLX2840 
No Arms

FLX2840HA 
Height Adjustable Arms

FLX2840D 
Stool no arms

Dimensions: 
OW: 690mm
SW: 485mm
SH: 450-480mm
OD: 690mm
SD: 420-480mm
OH: 1010-1125mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 690mm
SW: 485mm
AH:160-260mm
SH: 450-480mm
OD: 690mm
SD: 420-480mm
OH: 1010-1125mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 690mm
SW: 485mm
SH: 665-925mm
OD: 690mm
SD: 425mm
OH: 1010-1125mm

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Senator / Xpress Seating / Rapt

For finishes go to page 76.

Rapt exudes poise and offers a fresh alternative to the 
established norms of executive seating. It has been created 
to grace environments where key decisions are made, where 
success happens, where detail and conviction are imperative, 
and where extraneous distractions need to be eliminated.

The elegant and minimalistic design also provides exceptional 
comfort, featuring generous proportions and an anatomically 
shaped, cushioned seat and back. The one piece aluminum 
arm rest with a rigid polyurethane inlay and leather texture 
envelops the chair beautifully and creates a strong 
continuous structure.

Rapt

Features

RAP125C 
Mid-back, conference 
free-float tilt mech

Dimensions: 
OH: 1020-1105mm
OW: 680mm
OD: 665mm
SH: 440-520mm
SW: 500mm
SD: 450mm
AH: 295mm

• 5 Star base

• 60mm Hard wheel castors

• �Dynamic free floating seat tilt mechanism complete 
with height adjustment and locking upright

• Molded foam construction

• Polished aluminium wrap around arm with black   		
   textured polyurethane inlay

Frame / Base Finish

Fabric Finish

Polished Aluminum

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

Finishes

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Senator / Xpress

Circo is a functionally simple, light work chair for working, 
collaborating and meeting. Featuring a permanently floating 
action and a mesh back that morphs to support the user. Circo 
is suitable for both conference and meeting environments.

Circo’s designer, Justus Kolberg, worked closely with 
toolmakers and injection moulders to exploit the latest 
technical possibilities of a complex single piece frame. The 
result is a chair that’s tremendously strong but incredibly light.

Circo
Seating / Circo

Features

CR2 
Castors 
Upholstered Seat

Dimensions: 
SH: 420-540mm
OW: 700mm
SW: 490mm
OH: 890-1010mm
AH: 215mm

• Free-floating seat tilt action with height adjustment.

• 60mm hard wheel castors or glides. 

Mesh Colours

Frame / Base Finishes

Black

Black

Grey

Light Grey

 �Black Mesh with Black 
Frame and Base only, or Grey 
Mesh with Light Grey Frame 
and Base only (shown in 
thumbnails above).

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

Finishes

For finishes go to page 74.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering



21

Senator / Xpress

Circo is a functionally simple, light work chair for working, 
collaborating and meeting. Featuring a permanently floating 
action and a mesh back that morphs to support the user. Circo 
is suitable for both conference and meeting environments.

Circo’s designer, Justus Kolberg, worked closely with 
toolmakers and injection moulders to exploit the latest 
technical possibilities of a complex single piece frame. The 
result is a chair that’s tremendously strong but incredibly light.

Circo 
Cantilever

Seating / Circo

CR8 
Cantilever 
Upholstered Seat

Dimensions: 
OH: 918mm
OD: 60mm
OW: 590mm
SH: 475mm
SW: 478mm
SD: 460mm
AH: 200mm

Features

• Free-floating seat tilt action with height adjustment.

• 60mm hard wheel castors or glides. 

Mesh Colours

Frame / Base Finishes

Black

Black

Grey

Light Grey

 �Black Mesh with Black 
Frame and Base only, or Grey 
Mesh with Light Grey Frame 
and Base only (shown in 
thumbnails above).

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

Finishes

For finishes go to page 74.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Seating / Trillipse Four LegSenator / Xpress

Features

T104 
No Arms 
Plastic / Upholstered

T114 
No Arms 
Fully Upholstered

T104A 
With Arms 
Plastic / Upholstered

T114A 
With Arms 
Fully Upholstered

Dimensions: 
OH: 845mm
OD: 580mm
OW: 535mm
SH: 460mm
SW: 430mm
SD: 500mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 845mm
OD: 580mm
OW: 535mm
SH: 460mm
SW: 430mm
SD: 500mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 845mm
OD: 580mm
OW: 535mm
SH: 460mm
SW: 430mm
SD: 500mm
AH: 210mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 845mm
OD: 580mm
OW: 535mm
SH: 460mm
SW: 430mm
SD: 500mm
AH: 210mm

• Stack up to 5 high

• Trilliptical tubular steel frame

• Upholstered seat

• Upholstered back

• Plastic back

• Plastic arms

• Plastic glides

Trillipse is the original multi-purpose chair family. The four  
leg, developed as a general purpose meeting chair for  
the workplace and educational environment, is the basis of 
the range and as such also includes a host of options  
to enhance its versatility.

The scale, comfort and uncompromising build quality of 
Trillipse has ensured the continued success of this range. 
Developed as a general purpose meeting chair range for 
workplace and educational environments, it is just as at home 
in compact team meeting spaces as it is in a boardroom, 
thanks to the diversity of finish options.

Trillipse Four Leg

Arm / Back Finishes

Black Light Grey

Frame Finishes

Black Silver

Finishes

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

For finishes go to page 76.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Seating / Trillipse MotionSenator / Xpress

Features

T107 
No Arms 
Plastic Back

T117 
No Arms 
Fully Upholstered

T107A 
With Arms 
Plastic Back

T117A 
With Arms 
Fully Upholstered

Dimensions: 
OH: 845mm
OD: 580mm
OW: 535mm
SH: 460mm
SW: 430mm
SD: 500mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 845mm
OD: 580mm
OW: 535mm
SH: 460mm
SW: 430mm
SD: 500mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 845mm
OD: 580mm
OW: 600mm
SH: 460mm
SW: 430mm
SD: 500mm
AH: 210mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 845mm
OD: 580mm
OW: 600mm
SH: 460mm
SW: 430mm
SD: 500mm
AH: 210mm

• Stack up to 5 high

• Trilliptical tubular steel frame

• Upholstered seat

• Upholstered back

• Plastic back

• Plastic arms

• 50mm Hard wheel castors

Trillipse is the original multi-purpose chair family which 
includes a whole host of options to enhance its versatility. 
The Motion model adds castors to the base frame, making 
the chair ideally suited to the educational sectors and 
training rooms.

The scale, comfort and uncompromising build quality of 
Trillipse has ensured the continued success of this range. 
Developed as a general purpose meeting chair range for 
workplace and educational environments, it is just as at home 
in compact team meeting spaces as it is in a boardroom, 
thanks to the diversity of finish options.

Trillipse Motion

Arm / Back Finishes

Black Light Grey

Frame Finishes

Black Silver

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

Finishes

For finishes go to page 76.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Seating / ContourSenator / Xpress

CTR105 
5-Star Base 
No Arms

CTR105A 
5-Star Base 
With Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 830–960mm
OW: 750mm
OD: 750mm
SH: 410–540mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 830–960mm
OW: 750mm
OD: 750mm
SH: 410–540mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm
AH: 665mm

Contour is a lightweight, flexible work and meeting 
chair, featuring a highly efficient single-piece plastic 
backrest that provides generous ergonomic support 
to a wide demographic. Designed for any setting; 
healthcare, education, and corporate environment, 
Contour is a highly adaptable platform that can migrate 
seamlessly between desk work, casual meetings and 
touch-down sessions.

Contour 

CTR205 
5-Star Base 
No Arms

CTR205A 
5-Star Base 
With Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 830-960mm
OD: 750mm
OW: 750mm
SH: 410-540mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 830-960mm
OD: 750mm
OW: 750mm
SH: 410-540mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm 
AH: 665mm

Features

• Upholstered seat

• Upholstered back

• Plastic back

• Plastic arms

• Plastic glides

Shell Finishes

Frame Finishes

Black

Black

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

Finishes

For finishes go to page 76.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Seating / ContourSenator / Xpress

Features

• Upholstered seat

• Upholstered back

• Plastic back

• Plastic arms

• Plastic glides

Contour is a lightweight, flexible work and meeting chair, 
featuring a highly efficient single-piece plastic backrest 
that provides generous ergonomic support to a wide 
demographic. Designed for any setting; healthcare, 
education, and corporate environment, Contour is a highly 
adaptable platform that can migrate seamlessly between 
desk work, casual meetings and touch-down sessions.

Contour 

Shell Finishes

Frame Finishes

Black

Black

CTR101 
Four Leg  
No Arms

CTR101A 
Four Leg  
With Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 865mm
OW: 530mm
OD: 560mm
SH: 465mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm

Stacks 6 high

Dimensions: 
OH: 865mm
OW: 630mm
OD: 560mm
SH: 465mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm
AH: 665mm

Stacks 4 high

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

Finishes

CTR201 
Four Leg  
No Arms

CTR201A 
Four Leg  
With Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 865mm
OW: 530mm
OD: 560mm
SH: 465mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm

Stacks 6 high

Dimensions: 
OH: 865mm
OW: 630mm
OD: 560mm
SH: 465mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm
AH: 665mm

Stacks 4 high

For finishes go to page 76.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Seating / ContourSenator / Xpress

Contour is a lightweight, flexible work and meeting chair, 
featuring a highly efficient single-piece plastic backrest 
that provides generous ergonomic support to a wide 
demographic. Designed for any setting; healthcare, 
education, and corporate environment, Contour is a highly 
adaptable platform that can migrate seamlessly between 
desk work, casual meetings and touch-down sessions.

Contour 

CTR103 
Barstool 
No Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 1180mm
OW: 565mm
OD: 590mm
SH: 785mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm

CTR203 
Barstool 
No Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 1180mm
OW: 565mm
OD: 590mm
SH: 785mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm

Features

• Upholstered seat

• Upholstered back

• Plastic back

• Plastic arms

• Plastic glides

Shell Finishes

Frame Finishes

Black

Black

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

Finishes

For finishes go to page 76.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Seating / ContourSenator / Xpress

Contour is a lightweight, flexible work and meeting 
chair, featuring a highly efficient single-piece plastic 
backrest that provides generous ergonomic support 
to a wide demographic. Designed for any setting; 
healthcare, education, and corporate environment, 
Contour is a highly adaptable platform that can migrate 
seamlessly between desk work, casual meetings and 
touch-down sessions.

Contour 

CTR102 
Four Leg Mobile 
No Arms

CTR102A
Four Leg Mobile 
With Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 865mm
OW: 530mm
OD: 560mm
SH: 465mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 865mm
OW: 630mm
OD: 560mm
SH: 465mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm
AH: 665mm

CTR202 
Four Leg Mobile 
No Arms

CTR202A
Four Leg Mobile 
With Arms

Dimensions: 
OH: 865mm
OW: 530mm
OD: 560mm
SH: 465mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 865mm
OW: 630mm
OD: 560mm
SH: 465mm
SW: 490mm
SD: 480mm
AH: 665mm

Features

• Upholstered seat

• Upholstered back

• Plastic back

• Plastic arms

• Plastic glides

Shell Finishes

Frame Finishes

Black

Black

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

Finishes

For finishes go to page 76.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering
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Seating / DensitiSenator / Xpress

Features

•	 Oak Veneer Seat and Back

•	 Upholstered Seat and Back

•	 Under Seat Stacking Buffers

•	 Under Seat Stacking Shroud

•	 Wire Frame Finished in Black

•	 Plastic Glides

•	 Plastic Arms - Colour; Black

•	 Upholstered Seat version stacks 
	 up to 12 high without trolley

•	 Wood Veneer version stacks up  
	 to 14 high without trolley

•	� Plastic version and Wood Veneer  
version stacks up to 40 on Chair Trolley

Delicately simple Densiti’s wire frame removes any 
unnecessary distractions to create a chair with perfect 
visual proportion and form. But this doesn’t mean we’ve 
compromised on comfort.

Densiti delivers stunning comfort for extended periods 
thanks to its meticulously crafted multi-dimensional seat 
and back — something not typical with such a minimal, 
hard surface, design.

Densiti

Back Finishes

Oak with Clear Finish

Frame Finishes

Black

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Xtreme 
Havana, YS009

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046

Camira, Xtreme 
Ocean, YS100

Camira, Xtreme 
Aruba, YS108

Finishes

HSW415 
No Arms 
Fully Upholstered

Dimensions: 
OH: 805mm
OW: 550mm
OD: 550mm
SH: 450mm
SW: 435mm
SD: 460mm

HSW405A 
Arms 
Wood Seat and Back

Dimensions: 
OH: 805mm
OW: 550mm
OD: 550mm
SH: 450mm
SW: 435mm
SD: 460mm 
AH: 665mm

HSW405 
No Arms 
Wood Seat and Back

Dimensions: 
OH: 805mm
OW: 550mm
OD: 550mm
SH: 450mm
SW: 435mm
SD: 460mm

For finishes go to page 76.

24 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 for full offering
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Senator / Xpress Seating / Lyft

Adaptability is of paramount importance in the modern office 
– and that’s why we wanted to give you Lyft. Lyft fills the void 
that a normal task chair can’t fill.

Lyft is the perfect accompaniment to your office task chair. 
With its rounded base, Lyft offers motion and mobility and 
its unique curved seat offers uncompromising comfort 
and support whether sitting, standing or perching.

Lyft

Light Grey

Features

LYF01 
Height Adjustable Stool

Dimensions: 
OH: 535-805mm
SD: 155mm
BD: 340mm
SW: 360mm

•	 Structural molded body with integral  
	 height adjustment lever

•	 Soft touch PU molded base

•	 Soft touch PU molded seat

Seat / Back Plastics

Black

Finishes

For finishes go to page 76.
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Senator / Xpress
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Senator / Xpress

Chemistry is a range of workstations designed to facilitate 
flexibility and diversity demanded by modern working 
environments. As the modern workplace evolves, there is a 
declining demand for the ‘one size fits all’ approach. Instead, 
workplaces require spaces that are flexible and collaborative, 
facilities that are efficient and streamlined, combined with an 
atmosphere that can be both formal and informal.

Chemistry
Desking / Chemistry

• Miter cut, welded, seamless joints

• 50mm Square steel tube legs with integrated levelling feet

• Twin beam structure for enhanced strength and stability

• High capacity cable management system

• 25mm MFC rectangular tops with scalloped cable access

RECTANGULAR  
DESKTOP SCREEN 
400mm high fabric screen 
with Class B upholstery

FBFU12 
OW: 1200mm

FBFU14 
OW: 1400mm

FBFU16 
OW: 1600mm

MODESTY PANEL 
Wooden (MFC) modesty panel  
with built in cable tray or basket

CHMW12 
OW: 1200m

CHMW14 
OW:1400mm

CHMW16 
OW:1600mm

VERTICLE CABLE 
MANAGEMENT 
Cable organiser

CVVCM

STARTER DESK 
1200 / 1400 / 1600

ADD ON DESK 
1200 / 1400 / 1600

CH1208 
OW: 1200mm 
OD: 800mm 
OH: 730mm

CH1208A 
OW: 1200mm 
OD: 800mm 
OH: 730mm

CH1408 
OW: 1400mm 
OD: 800mm 
OH: 730mm

CH1408A 
OW: 1400mm 
OD: 800mm 
OH: 730mm

CH1608 
OW: 1600mm 
OD: 800mm 
OH: 730mm

CH1608A 
OW: 1600mm 
OD: 800mm 
OH: 730mm

For finishes go to page 77.

CABLE BASKET 
Singular cable carrier

CHBA12 
OW: 1200mm

CHBA14
OW: 1400mm

CHBA16
OW: 1600mm

Features

MFC Finishes

Frame Finishes

Screen Fabrics 

Camira, Era, 
Futurist, CSX01

Camira, Era, 
Calendar, CSX19

Camira, Era, 
Forward, CSX14

Camira, Era, 
Allowance, CSX38

White

White

Camira, Era, 
Forecast, CSX11

Camira, Era, 
Notation, CSX36

Finishes

Black
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Chemistry is a range of workstations designed to facilitate 
flexibility and diversity demanded by modern working 
environments. As the modern workplace evolves, there is a 
declining demand for the ‘one size fits all’ approach. Instead, 
workplaces require spaces that are flexible and collaborative, 
facilities that are efficient and streamlined, combined with an 
atmosphere that can be both formal and informal.

Chemistry 
Bench

Senator / Xpress Desking / Chemistry

STARTER BENCH 
1200 / 1400 / 1600

ADD ON BENCH 
1200 / 1400 / 1600

CHB1216 
OW: 1200mm 
OD: 1650mm 
OH: 730mm

CHB1416 
OW: 1400mm 
OD: 1650mm 
OH: 730mm

CHB1616 
OW: 1600mm 
OD: 1650mm 
OH: 730mm

• Miter cut, welded, seamless joints.

• 50mm Square steel tube legs with integrated levelling feet.

• Twin beam structure for enhanced strength and stability.

• High capacity cable management system.

• 25mm MFC rectangular tops with scalloped cable access.

CHB1216A 
OW: 1200mm 
OD: 1650mm 
OH: 730mm

CHB1416A 
OW: 1400mm 
OD: 1650mm 
OH: 730mm

CHB1616A
OW: 1600mm 
OD: 1650mm 
OH: 730mm

RECTANGULAR  
DESKTOP SCREEN 
400mm high fabric screen 
with Class B upholstery

FBFU12 
OW: 1200mm

FBFU14 
OW: 1400mm

FBFU16 
OW: 1600mm

CABLE BASKET 
Double cable carrier

CHDBA12
OW: 1200mm

CHDBA14
OW: 1400mm

CHDBA16
OW: 1600mm

VERTICLE CABLE 
MANAGEMENT 
Cable organiser

CVVCM

For finishes go to page 77.

Features

MFC Finishes

Frame Finishes

Screen Fabrics 

White

White

Finishes

Black

Camira, Era, 
Futurist, CSX01

Camira, Era, 
Calendar, CSX19

Camira, Era, 
Forward, CSX14

Camira, Era, 
Allowance, CSX38

Camira, Era, 
Forecast, CSX11

Camira, Era, 
Notation, CSX36
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Chemistry incorporates a height adjustable workstation 
solution to respond to the needs of today’s office, where 
simple elegance and inherent functionality are a must to  
meet a multitude of applications. Chemistry height adjustable 
desks make individual requirements possible, allowing the 
option to vary posture and stand whilst working.

Chemistry  
H/A Plus

Senator / Xpress Desking / Chemistry H/A

SINGLE H/A DESK 
RECTANGULAR TOP 
1400 / 1600

CHPAE1408
OW:	1400mm 
OD:	 800mm 

CHPAE1608
OW:	1600mm 
OD:	 800mm 

• �Flush jointed H frame with invisible fixings for a neat, clean, aesthetic

• 25mm MFC rectangular tops with scalloped cable access

• Under mount controls

• High capacity cable management system

H/A MODESTY PANEL

UPPER DECK MOUNTED
CABLE TRAY

CHPAMW14
OW: 1400mm

CHPFUNP14
OW: 1400mm

CHPFUNP16
OW: 1600mm

CHPACT14
OW: 1400mm

CHPAMW16
OW: 1600mm

CHPACT16
OW: 1600mm

SINGLE DESK SCREEN 
Non-Pinnable Fabric 
420mm high screen with 
Class B upholstery

VERTICLE CABLE RISER 
Cable organiser for 
Chemistry H/A PLus

CHPAVCM

For finishes go to page 77.

Features

MFC Finishes

Frame Finishes

Screen Fabrics 

White

White

Finishes

Black

Camira, Era, 
Futurist, CSX01

Camira, Era, 
Calendar, CSX19

Camira, Era, 
Forward, CSX14

Camira, Era, 
Allowance, CSX38

Camira, Era, 
Forecast, CSX11

Camira, Era, 
Notation, CSX36
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Chemistry incorporates a height adjustable workstation 
solution to respond to the needs of today’s office, where 
simple elegance and inherent functionality are a must to  
meet a multitude of applications. Chemistry height adjustable 
desks make individual requirements possible, allowing the 
option to vary posture and stand whilst working.

Chemistry  
H/A Plus

Senator / Xpress Desking / Chemistry H/A

BACK TO BACK 
RECTANGULAR TOP 
1400 / 1600

CHPAEB1416
OW: 1400mm 
OD: 800mm

CHPAEB1616
OW: 16000mm 
OD: 800mm 

• �Flush jointed H frame with invisible fixings for a neat, clean, aesthetic

• 25mm MFC rectangular tops with scalloped cable access

• Under mount controls

• High capacity cable management system

• Back to Back Bench height adjustable between 650-1250mm

MFC Finishes

Frame Finishes

Screen Fabrics 

White

White Black

For finishes go to page 77.

Features

Finishes

UPPER DECK MOUNTED
CABLE TRAY

CHPBFUNP14
OW: 1400mm

CHPBFUNP16
OW: 1600mm

CHPACT14
OW: 1400mm

CHPACT16
OW: 1600mm

BACK TO BACK DESK SCREEN 
Non-Pinnable Fabric  
420mm high screen with  
Class B upholstery

VERTICLE CABLE RISER 
Cable organiser for 
Chemistry H/A PLus

CHPABVCM

Camira, Era, 
Futurist, CSX01

Camira, Era, 
Calendar, CSX19

Camira, Era, 
Forward, CSX14

Camira, Era, 
Allowance, CSX38

Camira, Era, 
Forecast, CSX11

Camira, Era, 
Notation, CSX36
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Developed away from the traditional filing system to respond 
to changing storage needs. Open shelves, drawers, flipper 
units and door support a wide range of equipment, all of which 
are incorporated within the Storage design.

Storage
Senator / Xpress Desking / Storage

Features

S7OF 
One Shelf
OH: 730mm

S7DR 
One Shelf
OH: 730mm

S7ST 
One Shelf
OH: 730mm

S12OF 
Two Shelves
OH:1200mm

S12DR 
Two Shelves
OH:1200mm

S12ST 
Two Shelves
OH:1200mm

S16OF-KD 
Three Shelves 
OH:1600mm

S16DR-KD 
Three Shelves 
OH:1600mm

S16ST-KD 
Three Shelves 
OH:1600mm

Open Front Units
OW: 1000mm 
OD: 500mm

Double Door Units 
OW: 1000mm 
OD: 500mm

Tambour Units
OW: 1000mm 
OD: 500mm

S20OF-KD 
Four Shelves 
OH:2000mm

S20DR-KD 
Four Shelves 
OH:2000mm

S20ST-KD 
Four Shelves 
OH:2000mm

•	25mm MFC

•	�Grain direction front to back on horizontal panels  
and top to bottom on vertical panels

•	730mm high units - 1 shelf supplied

•	1200mm high units - 2 shelves supplied

•	1600mm high units - 3 shelves supplied

•	2000mm high units - 4 shelves supplied

•	Height levelling feet

MFC Finishes

White

For finishes go to page 77.

Finishes
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Pedestals are practical, yet stylish storage solutions 
suitable for all office environments.Pedestal

Senator / Xpress Desking / Pedestal

Features

U8DH3XD 
Desk High Static Pedestal

Dimensions: 
OH: 730mm
OW: 430mm 
OD: 800mm

•	Locking bar

•	Drawer Selector

•	Anti-tilt buffer

•	Metal Sided Drawers

•	15mm thick drawer base

MFC Finishes

White

For finishes go to page 77.

Finishes
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Senator / Xpress Multi-purpose / Adapt Wall
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Engineered for possibility. Its lightweight form is deceiving 
agile, enabling greater ease of movement yet being extremely 
stable ensures Adapt Wall can confidently transform any space 
on demand.

Individuals, as well as organisations, have all learned to react 
to new ways of working. This constant reaction to the change 
of an individual’s daily working routine was the catalyst for 
Adapt Wall. Born out of the idea to create mobile partitions — 
to enable more agile, fluid, and flexible spaces — empowering 
every user to create spaces that work for them at that moment.

Adapt Wall
Senator / Xpress

Features Finishes

AW2016MD
Drywipe Upper Panel 
MFC Lower Panel

Dimensions: 
OH: 1965mm
OD: 530mm
OW: 1250mm

• Aluminium Powder Coated Frame

• Castors

• Drywipe Upper Panels

• MFC Lower Panels 

• Blazer Fabric Lower Panels

Multi-purpose / Adapt Wall

Frame Finish

MFC Finishes

Fabric Panel Finish

Strata Oak Urban Maple

Black

Front FrontBack Back

AW2016FD 
Drywipe Upper Panel 
Fabric Lower Panel

Dimensions: 
OH: 1965mm
OD: 530mm
OW: 1650mm

For finishes go to page 77.

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28
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Talon is a stunning collection of versatile laptop and occasional 
tables designed to accompany soft seating in lounge or 
breakout areas.

The innovative delta shaped laptop table can be used alone or 
clustered together for ad-hoc collaborative working. High and 
low occasional tables in a variety of complementary shapes 
and finishes complete the range.

Mote responds to the demands of dynamic work environments; 
versatile, reconfigurable spaces for meeting, learning, focusing, 
or relaxing. No detail is an afterthought with every inch having 
been given careful consideration to reclaim redundant space.

Meet at casual and open Mote configurations that use sofas 
and ottomans, or Retreat to more private and peaceful settings 
by erecting screens and canopies.

Mote and Talon
Senator / Xpress Multi-purpose / Mote and Tote

Talon FeaturesMote Features

Talon FinishesMote Finishes

TAL22SR
Soft Rectangle

•	 Laminate faced top, 25mm MDF core  
	 with clear lacquered edge detail

•	 Tubular Steel column finished in Black  
	 powder coat

•	 Polished Aluminium base

•	 Teflon glides for easy movement 

	

Laminate Finish

Edge Stain

Clear

Ash

Tubular Steel Column Base Finish

PolishedBlack

MTE-BSF02 
Two Seat Sofa 
Rear and Side Panels

•	 Traditional carcass construction  
	 with multi density foam

•	 Fully upholstered

•	 Cast Aluminium frame

•	 Plastic glides with levelling adjustment

Black

Frame Finish

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

For finishes go to page 78.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering

Dimensions: 
OH: 1310mm
OD: 730mm
OW: 1600mm
SD: 550mm 

Dimensions: 
OH: 440mm
OW: 1200mm
OD: 600mm
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Talon is a stunning collection of versatile laptop and occasional 
tables designed to accompany soft seating in lounge or 
breakout areas.

The innovative delta shaped laptop table can be used alone or 
clustered together for ad-hoc collaborative working. High and 
low occasional tables in a variety of complementary shapes 
and finishes complete the range.

Mote responds to the demands of dynamic work environments; 
versatile, reconfigurable spaces for meeting, learning, focusing, 
or relaxing. No detail is an afterthought with every inch having 
been given careful consideration to reclaim redundant space.

Meet at casual and open Mote configurations that use sofas 
and ottomans, or Retreat to more private and peaceful settings 
by erecting screens and canopies.

Mote and Talon
Senator / Xpress Tables / Talon and Mote

TAL22SR
Soft Rectangle

MTE-SF02 
Two Seat Sofa

Talon FeaturesMote Features

Talon FinishesMote Finishes

•	 Laminate faced top, 25mm MDF core  
	 with clear lacquered edge detail

•	 Tubular Steel column finished in Black  
	 powder coat

•	 Polished Aluminium base

•	 Teflon glides for easy movement 

	

Laminate Finish

Edge Stain

Clear

Ash

Tubular Steel Column Base Finish

PolishedBlack

•	 Traditional carcass construction  
	 with multi density foam

•	 Fully upholstered

•	 Cast Aluminium frame

•	 Plastic glides with levelling adjustment

Black

Frame Finish

Fabric Finishes

Camira, Blazer 
Silcoates, CUZ30

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28

Camira, Blazer 
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q

Camira, Blazer 
Newcastle, CUZ1W

For finishes go to page 78.

48 fabric  choices availableSee page 72 — 73 for full offering

Dimensions: 
OH: 835mm
OD: 730mm
OW: 1600mm
SD: 550mm 

Dimensions: 
OH: 440mm
OW: 1200mm
OD: 600mm
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Multi-purpose / HideAway

HWY01 
Telephone Booth

Dimensions: 
OH: 2215mm
OD: 960mm
OW: 1026mm

•	Acoustic composite side panels

•	Front and rear aluminium glazing frame  
in standard EPC

•	Glazing panels and door, 10.8mm clear 
acoustic glass

•	Door hardware in Black EPC

•	Interior fabric clad acoustic tiles in  
Camira Blazer

•	Antistatic carpet floor tiles

•	Energy efficient occupancy (PIR) activated 
LED ceiling light

•	Concealed airflow 12 l/s per person

•	Standing height workshelf in MFC

•	Integrated power - Twin USB A and C 30A

•	Positioning castors and static positon 
levelling feet

HideAway Meeting Pods provide an ideal space for small 
teams and individuals to work in acoustic privacy. 
HideAway’s fantastic acoustic performance allowing each 
user to video conference without being disturbed by outside 
noise or distractions, making HideAway a highly adaptable 
and personal workspace.

HideAway
Senator / Xpress

Frame Finish

Black

Fabric Panel Finish

Carpet

MFC Finish

Etch

Natural Casella Oak

For finishes go to page 78.

FinishesFeatures

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28
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Senator / Xpress

Every design decision has been made with a singular 
focus: creating a table system with power at its  
core. This guiding principle has shaped every detail.  
With both tabletop and perimeter power, Axis keeps 
every user charged and connected, supporting 
productivity in any setting.

Axis
Tables / Axis

ATD1810SR
Soft Rectangle 
Single Leg Linear Frame

ATD2410SR
Soft Rectangle 
Single Leg Linear Frame

ATD2412SR
Soft Rectangle 
Single Leg Linear Frame

ATD3612SR
Soft Rectangle 
Single Leg Linear Frame

Features

• Rigid steel frame

• KD assembly

• 25mm MFC Tops

• Levelling Glides

Dimensions: 
OW: 1800mm
OD: 1000mm
OH: 730mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 2400mm
OD: 1000mm
OH: 730mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 2400mm
OD: 1200mm
OH: 730mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 3600mm
OD: 1200mm
OH: 730mm

See finishes from page 78.

Finishes

MFC Finishes

Frame Finish

White

Black White

Strata Oak
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Senator / Xpress

Every design decision has been made with a singular 
focus: creating a table system with power at its core. This 
guiding principle has shaped every detail. With both tabletop 
and perimeter power, Axis keeps every user charged and 
connected, supporting productivity in any setting.

Axis

For finishes go to page 78.

Tables / Axis

Features

• Rigid steel frame

• KD assembly

• 25mm MFC Tops

• Levelling Glides

Finishes

MFC Finishes

Frame Finish

White

Black White

Strata Oak

ATD2412VCBW
Tapered Top 
With Media Wall

Dimensions: 
OW: 2400mm
OD: 1250mm
OH: 730mm
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Senator / Xpress

Every design decision has been made with a singular 
focus: creating a table system with power at its core. This 
guiding principle has shaped every detail. With both tabletop 
and perimeter power, Axis keeps every user charged and 
connected, supporting productivity in any setting.

Axis

For finishes go to page 78.

Tables / Axis

Family

Features

• Rigid steel frame

• KD assembly

• 25mm MFC Tops

• Levelling Glides

Finishes

MFC Finishes

Frame Finish

White

Black White

Strata Oak

ATP1810SR
Soft Rectangle 
Single Leg Linear Frame

ATP3610SR
Soft Rectangle 
Single Leg Linear Frame

Dimensions: 
OW: 1800mm
OD: 1000mm
OH: 1050mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 3600mm
OD: 1000mm
OH: 1050mm
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Senator / Xpress Tables / Play Tables

For finishes go to page 79.

As we transition from the traditional fixed desk office into a 
more open, collaborative, and informal working style so have 
our everyday working requirements. Play is a solution that 
enables users to store, divide, meet and work in anyway they 
deem fit.

Each table in the Play range opens up a wide range of new 
working possibilities full of adaptability and flexibility for 
collaborative thinking or individual work. Bring the tables 
together, station them next to Play Storage, pull them up 
to your desk or even work on them individually, Play tables 
have been created with flexibility in mind.

Play Tables

PYPT0612RC
Rectangular Table

PYPT1212SQ
Square Table

PYPT0612RCH
Rectangular High Table

Family

Features

• Rigid steel frame

• KD assembly

• 25mm MFC Tops

• Levelling Glides (Static Tables)

• Fully Lockable Castors (Mobile Tables)

Dimensions: 
OW: 1200mm
OD: 600mm
OH: 730mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 1200mm
OD: 1200mm
OH: 730mm

Dimensions: 
OW: 1200mm
OD: 600mm
OH: 1050mm

Finishes

MFC Finishes

Frame Finish

White

Black White

Strata Oak
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Tables / Array

Family

For finishes go to page 79.

In today’s fast paced world, multi-use spaces have become 
a requirement of most organisations. People work, meet and 
collaborate all in the same location; Array has been designed 
with this in mind. Whether you’re conferencing or training, 
Array is adapted so you can think, learn and work with ease.

Array is available in four additional fixed top shapes: trapezoid, 
crescent, polygon and half round. In addition to this, three 
quadrants are also available that seamlessly clip onto any 
rectangular Array tables.

Array
Senator / Xpress

Features Finishes

• Rigid cast Aluminium frame

• Fully integrated cable management

• Fully lockable brake castors

• Nesting capabilities

• Gas assisted lift operation

• Single handle to unlock

• Integrated flexible swipe-in cable risers

• 25mm MFC tops

Dimensions: 
OH: 740mm
OD: 600mm
OW: 1500mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 740mm
OD: 900mm
OW: 2400mm

Dimensions: 
OH: 740mm
OD: 750mm
OW: 1500mm

ARC1506RC
Rectangular

ARI2409RC
Rectangular

ARC1507RC
Rectangular

MFC Finishes

Frame Finish

White

Black White

Strata Oak
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Senator / Xpress Xpress / Finishes

Camira Xtreme (Class 1+)

Camira, Xtreme
Solano, YS072
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Padang, YS145
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Lombok, YS159
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Costa, YS026
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Taboo, YS045
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Ocean, YS100
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Lobster, YS076
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Havana, YS009
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Campeche, YS074
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Honeymoon, YS035
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Tonga, YS160
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Curacao, YS005
Fabric Finish
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Camira, Xtreme
Aruba, YS108
Fabric Finish

Camira Xtreme is available on the following Xpress products—
Circo, Ousby, Freeflex, Freeflex Mesh, Circo Cantilever, Trillipse Four Leg, Trillipse Motion

Camira Blazer is available on the following Xpress products—
Circo, Ousby, Freeflex, Freeflex Mesh, Circo Cantilever, Trillipse Four Leg, Trillipse Motion, Rapt, Mote

Camira, Xtreme
Panama, YS079
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Nougat, YS091
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Belize, YS079
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Slip, YS094
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Diable, YS101
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Blizzard, YS081
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Steel, YS095
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Osumi, YS171
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Tokara, YS136
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
Sombrero, YS046
Fabric Finish

Camira, Xtreme
BlueBell, YS097
Fabric Finish

Camira Blazer (Class 3)

Camira, Blazer
Cardiff, CUZ1N
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Edinburgh, CUZ1Y
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Stowe, CUZ3R
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Manchester, CUZ1U
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Camphill, CUZ1K
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Newcastle, CUZ1W
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Grantham, CUZ4E
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Glenalmond, CUZ62
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Kingsmead, CUZ67
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Latymer, CUZ33
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Moray, CUZ4K
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Plymouth, CUZ1R
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Dartmouth, CUZ2Q
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Wesley, CUZ82
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
St Andrews, CUZ86
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Derby, CUZ4Q
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Silverdale, CUZ28
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Ackworth, CUZ3P
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Aberlour, CUZ1J
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Falmouth, CUZ4M
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Surrey, CUZ1E
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Handcross, CUZ63
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Silcoates, CUZ30
Fabric Finish

Camira, Blazer
Holyoke, CUZ2T
Fabric Finish
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Senator / Xpress Xpress / Finishes

74

i-Workchair 2.0

Onyx
Technical Knit Back

Onyx
Coordinated Woven 
Seat Pad

Black
Plastic Finish

Black 
Frame Finish

Circo / Circo Cantilever

Black
Mesh Colour

Grey
Mesh Colour

Black
Frame / Base Finish

Light Grey
Frame / Base Finish

Ousby

Black
Mesh Colours

Black
Frame Finish

Freeflex

Black
Arm / Back Finishes

Black
Arm / Back Finishes

Carbon
Back Insert Plastic

Brushed
Back Insert Plastic

Light Grey
Arm / Back Finishes

Fog
Mesh Side Panel

Graphite
Components / Base 
Finish

Carbon
Mesh Side Panel

Freeflex Black

Black
Arm / Back Finishes

Black
Components / Base 
Finish

Black
Components / Base 
Finish

Fog
Mesh Side Panel

Carbon
Mesh Side Panel

Freeflex Mesh

Carbon
Back Insert Plastic

Carbon
Mesh Side Panel
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Contour

Black 
Plastic Finish

Black 
Frame Finish

Densiti

Oak with Clear Finish
Shell Colour

Black
Frame Finish

Lyft

Black
PU Moulded Seat  
and Base

Light Grey
Main Plastic Finish

Rapt

Polished Aluminum
Frame / Base Finish

White
MFC Finish

Camira, Era 
Futurist, CSX01	
Screen Fabrics

Camira, Era
Notation, CSX36
Screen Fabrics

Black
Frame Finish

White
Frame Finish

Chemistry

Camira, Era
Forecast, CSX11
Screen Fabrics

Camira, Era
Allowance, CSX38
Screen Fabrics

Camira, Era
Forward, CSX14	
Screen Fabrics

Camira, Era
Calendar, CSX19	
Screen Fabrics

Trillipse

Silver
Frame Finish

Black
Arm / Back Finish

Light Grey
Arm / Back Finish

Black
Frame Finish

White
MFC Finish

White
MFC Finish

Storage Pedestal

Adapt Wall

Black
Frame Finish

Urban Maple
MFC Finish

Strata Oak
MFC Finish

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28
Fabric Panel Finish
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Axis Tables

White
Frame Finish

Strata Oak
MFC Finish

Natural Casella Oak
MFC Finish

Black
Frame Finish

Play Tables

Strata Oak
MFC Finish

White
MFC Finish

Black
Frame Finish

White
Frame Finish

Array Tables

Strata Oak
MFC Finish

White
MFC Finish

Black
Frame Finish

White
Frame Finish

Black
Tubular Steel Column

Polished
Base Finish

Talon

Ash
Laminate Finish

Clear
Edge Finish

Disclaimer on images: The product application images contained in the 
Programme guide serve to provide a demonstrated use of our product. 
Please note these images represent products and finishes available, they 
do not always represent products and finishes available in  
our Xpress Programme.

Mote

Black
Frame Finish

Etch
Carpet

Black
Frame Powder Coat

Camira, Blazer 
Silverdale, CUZ28
Fabric Panel Finishes

Strata Oak
MFC Finishes

HideAway
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Where to find us:

Join the conversation:

www.senator.online 
@senator_online 

Global Headquarters
Altham Business Park 
Accrington, Lancashire 
BB5 5YE 
United Kingdom

Birmingham
Sovereign Hall 
Frederick Street 
Birmingham  B1 3HE 
United Kingdom

London
Back Hill 
Farringdon 
London  EC1R 5EN 
United Kingdom

New York
3 East 28th St, 9th Floor 
New York, NY 
10016 
USA

Chicago
222 Merchandise Mart 
Floor 11, Suite 1112 
Chicago, IL 
60654 
USA

APAC Headquarters
Unit 9 & 10
Level 2 Sentul Works
No.11, Jalan Strachan
Kuala Lumpur
51100

Bengaluru
No. 295 & 296, 3rd Floor 
100 Feet Road 
Indiranagar 
Bengaluru 560038 
India

Hong Kong
Suites 2508-2509,
K11 Aterlier,
728 Kings Road,
Quarry Bay
Hong Kong

Dubai
Office 2203 
Marina Plaza 
Dubai Marina  
Dubai  
United Arab Emirates

North America 
Headquarters
4111 N. Jerome Road 
Maumee, OH 
43537 
USA

Boston
3rd Floor,
22 Batterymarch Street,
Boston, MA
02109
USA
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